Client: GENESE, JENNIFER (104650)
Patient Name: DEGONG

Species: Canine

Breed: Dachshund

Test

Results

Reference Interval

Gender: Male
Weight: 17.05 Ibs
Age: 3 Years
Doctor: ALYNN ALBARECE

LOW

BATINGA ANIMAL MEDICAL

TIANO-MONTALVAN STS.
CAGAYAN DE ORO

Catalyst One (October 15, 2019 10:54 AM)

GLU
CREA
BUN
BUN/CREA
PHOS

CA

TP

ALB
GLOB
ALB/GLOB
ALT
ALKP
GGT
TBIL
CHOL
AMYL
LIPA

111 mg/dL
0.4 mg/dL
15 mg/dL
33

5.4 mg/dL
9.9 mg/dL
10.0 g/dL
3.1 g/dL
6.9 g/dL
0.5

217 U/L
180 U/L
10 U/L
0.3 mg/dL
127 mg/dL
296 U/L
377 U/L

74 - 143
05-1.8
7-27

25-6.8
7.9-12.0
52-82
23-40
25-45

10-125
23-212
0-11
0.0-0.9
110 - 320
500 - 1500
200 - 1800
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